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Core Urology Course 2026
General Infornmation

Address
Jesus College, West Court, Jesus Ln, Cambridge CB5 8BL

ACCess

The Course will be held in Jesus College, please use the
West Court entrance. The Events Team will be located in
the reception area.

Please enter and check-in through reception if you
have accommodation.

Badges

All delegates, speakers and staff should wear their
badge at all times for security reasons. Access may be
denied to people not wearing badges.

Car Parking

Jesus College does not offer car parking however there
are plenty of car parking facilities nearby.

Park Street Car Park
Grafton West Car Park
Castle Street Car Park



https://www.cambridge.gov.uk/park-street-car-park
https://www.cambridge.gov.uk/grafton-west-car-park
https://www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk/residents/travel-roads-and-parking/parking-services/parking-in-cambridge-city-centre/parking-in-shire-hall-cambridge

Core Urology Course 2026
General Infornation

By Raiil
Nearest Station are:

Cambridge Station (11 minute drive/30 minute walk/8
minute cycle)

Facilitics
Toilets are located on the ground floor, next to the main
auditorium.

Refreshnments

Tea and coffee will be available throughout the day
until 5:30pm. Snacks will be offered during breaks.

Social Activities

There will be a course dinner on Thursday 5™ February.
Restaurant TBC.

Wi-Fi
Free Wi-Fi will be available throughout the venue,
instructions will be available at the registration desk.



Core Urology Course 2026

Programme
Tuesday 3™ February 2026

0900-0915

0915-0930

0930-1030

1035-1100

1100-1200

1200-1300

1300-1400

1400-1415

1415-1515

1515-1615

Registration

Introduction
Kasra Saeb-Parsy

Renal Cancer
Maxine Tran

Refreshments

Penile Cancer
Jonathon Goddard

Lunch

Radiotherapy in Urology
Thiraviyam Elumalai

Refreshments

Benign Andrology
Hussain Al-Najjar

Urological Trauma
Adham Ahmed



Core Urology Course 2026

Programme
Wednesday 4™ February 2026

0900-1000 Haematuria and Urothelial Carcinoma
Adam Nelson

1000-1100 Stone Disease
Hari Ratan
1100-1130 Refreshments
1130-1230 Treatment of Recurrent UTI

Chris Harding

1230-1330 Lunch

1330-1500 Neuropathic Patient and Urinary Dysfunction
Mehwash Nadeem

1500-1530 Refreshments

1530-1715 Prostate Cancer
Saiful Miah



Core Urology Course 2026

Programme
Thursday 5™ February 2026

0830-0915

0915-1000

1000-1015

1015-1115

1115-1215

1215-1300

1300-1500

1500-1515

1515-1715

1930

Surgical Management of Neuropathic Bladder
Nick Boxhall

Chronic Pelvic Pain/Painful Bladder Syndrome
Charlie Dunford

Refreshments

Management of OAB and Incontinence
Sophia Cashman

Bladder Outlet Obstruction
Paul Lloyd

Lunch

VIVA Sessions
Faculty TBC

Refreshments

Group A: Hands on Training with Equipment
Group B: National Selection

Course Dinner - Venue TBC



Core Urology Course 2026

Programme
Friday 6™ February 2026

0830-0915

0915-0930

0930-1030

1030-1045

1045-1145

1145-1245

1245-1300

1300-1400

Human Factor
Will Finch

Refreshments

Paediatric Urology
Andrew Robb

Refreshments

Paediatric Urology
Andrew Robb

Radiology for Urologists
Rachel Hubbard

Summary
Kasra Saeb-Parsy

Lunch/End



