

Jesus College, Cambridge 3-6 February 2026



General Information

Address

Jesus College, West Court, Jesus Ln, Cambridge CB5 8BL

Access

The Course will be held in Jesus College, please use the West Court entrance. The Events Team will be located in the reception area.

Please enter and check-in through reception if you have accommodation.

Badges

All delegates, speakers and staff should wear their badge at all times for security reasons. Access may be denied to people not wearing badges.

Car Parking

Jesus College does not offer car parking however there are plenty of car parking facilities nearby.

Park Street Car Park
Grafton West Car Park
Castle Street Car Park

General Information

By Rail

Nearest Station are:

Cambridge Station (11 minute drive/30 minute walk/8 minute cycle)

Facilities

Toilets are located on the ground floor, next to the main auditorium.

Refreshments

Tea and coffee will be available throughout the day until 5:30pm. Snacks will be offered during breaks.

Social Activities

There will be a course dinner on Thursday 5th February. Restaurant TBC.

Wi-Fi

Free Wi-Fi will be available throughout the venue, instructions will be available at the registration desk.

Programme

Tuesday 3rd February 2026

0900-0915	Registration
0915-0930	Introduction Kasra Saeb-Parsy
0930-1030	Renal Cancer Maxine Tran
1035-1100	Refreshments
1100-1200	Penile Cancer Jonathon Goddard
1200-1300	Lunch
1300-1400	Radiotherapy in Urology Thiraviyam Elumalai
1400-1415	Refreshments
1415-1515	Benign Andrology Hussain Al-Najjar
1515-1615	Urological Trauma Adham Ahmed

Programme

Wednesday 4th February 2026

0900-1000	Haematuria and Urothelial Carcinoma Adam Nelson
1000-1100	Stone Disease Hari Ratan
1100-1130	Refreshments
1130-1230	Treatment of Recurrent UTI Chris Harding
1230-1330	Lunch
1330-1500	Neuropathic Patient and Urinary Dysfunction Mehwash Nadeem
1500-1530	Refreshments
1530-1715	Prostate Cancer Saiful Miah

Programme

Thursday 5th February 2026

0830-0915	Surgical Management of Neuropathic Bladder Nick Boxhall
0915-1000	Chronic Pelvic Pain/Painful Bladder Syndrome Charlie Dunford
1000-1015	Refreshments
1015-1115	Management of OAB and Incontinence Sophia Cashman
1115-1215	Bladder Outlet Obstruction Paul Lloyd
1215-1300	Lunch
1300-1500	VIVA Sessions Faculty TBC
1500-1515	Refreshments
1515-1715	Group A: Hands on Training with Equipment Group B: National Selection

1930 Course Dinner - Venue TBC

Programme

Friday 6th February 2026

0830-0915	Human Factor
-----------	--------------

Will Finch

0915-0930 Refreshments

0930-1030 Paediatric Urology

Andrew Robb

1030-1045 Refreshments

1045-1145 Paediatric Urology

Andrew Robb

1145-1245 Radiology for Urologists

Rachel Hubbard

1245-1300 Summary

Kasra Saeb-Parsy

1300-1400 Lunch/End